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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19610725

19610726

19620309

19620310

19621053

19901559

19902071

19902081

[G11]
KR RS

Class No.

30

30

21

[180]

[730]

EEENSEG S PN S2YE i

Expiry Date

25-04-2010

25-04-2010

27-04-2010

27-04-2010

27-04-2010

21-04-2010

27-04-2010

27-04-2010

Owner's Name

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

THE CLOROX COMPANY

THE CLOROX COMPANY

ARAKAWA—CHOTARO & CO.

THE PRUDENTIAL
INSURANCE COMPANY OF
AMERICA

SONEX TRADERS LTD

YEUNG KAI-CHUEN, YEUNG
YIK—CHEUNG AND YEUNG

1/4

[740 / 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

YEUNG KAI-CHUEN, YEUNG YIK—CHEUNG
AND YEUNG YIK—FONG TRADING AS CHINA
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19902531

19902532

19902935

19903170

19903509

1990B3954

19910358

19910359

19910627

19911207

1991B0164

1991B0276

25

25

25

25

25

25

14

25
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25-04-2010

26—04-2010

21-04-2010

26—-04-2010

26—04-2010

25-04-2010

21-04-2010

25-04-2010

25-04-2010

27-04-2010

21-04-2010

24-04-2010

YIK-=FONG TRADING AS
CHINA NATIVE PRODUCTS

GINSENG AND ANTLER CO.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA IDA—
RYOGOKUDO

ANNA DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

RAINBOW SKIPPER
COMPANY LIMITED

YOUYUO GROUP
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PHARMACIA S.P.A.

THE EAGLE'S EYE
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

SALEM SILK GARMENT

LIMITED

THE EAGLE'S EYE

INTERNATIONAL LTD.

INFORMIX SOFTWARE,
INC.

JUVENIA MONTRES S.A.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

JOOSIKHAESA DAE HYUN

2/4

NATIVE PRODUCTS GINSENG AND ANTLER
CO.

FLAT C, 23RD FLOOR, TAISHAN NANS
KAO SHAN TRC TAIKOO SHING, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

Fung, Wong, Ng & Lam Solicitors and
Notaries

Room 8, 4/F, New Henry House, 10
Ice House Street, Central, Hong

Kong

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Regimark Limited

Room 3804 Hopewell Centre, 183
Queen's Road East, Wanchai, HONG
KONG

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
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1991B0768

1991B2066

1991B2586

1991B2587

199200090

199200174

199200276

199204096

199204097

199205394

199205395

1992B01689

10

12

17

19

12
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26—04-2010

22-04-2010

27-04-2010

27-04-2010

25-04-2010

26—04-2010

26—04-2010

26—04-2010

26—-04-2010

25-04-2010

25-04-2010

21-04-2010

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NTHONKENKOZOSHINKENKYU
KAT

QWEST COMMUNICATIONS
INTERNATIONAL INC.

EASY CARE CARPET

SYSTEMS LIMITED

EASY CARE CARPET
SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
MACHINES CORPORATION

NOBLE TOUCH LIMITED

ETEX S.A.

ETEX S.A.

ETEX S.A.

SCHINDLER AUFZUGE AG.

SCHINDLER AUFZUGE AG.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

3/4

111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

EASY CARE CARPET SYSTEMS LIMITED
FLAT B, 4TH FLOOR, LOYONG COURT
COMMERICAL BUILDING, 212-220
LOCKHART ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1992B05208 3 24-04-2010 MARIO VALENTINO S.P.A. REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
199300130 25 21-04-2010 ACE WIN COMPANY N/A
LIMITED.
199303545 9 27-04-2010 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS DEACONS

MACHINES CORPORATION 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1993B02211 9 25-04-2010 INFORMIX SOFTWARE, WILKINSON & GRIST
INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199404343 30 22—04-2010 KELSEN A/S Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road, Hong Kong.

199404362 7 24-04-2010 PUMPENFABRIK ERNST BAKER & MCKENZIE
VOGEL GMBH 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199404363 9 24-04-2010 PUMPENFABRIK ERNST BAKER & MCKENZIE
VOGEL GMBH 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199404364 11 24—04-2010 PUMPENFABRIK ERNST BAKER & MCKENZIE
VOGEL GMBH 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

1995B09581 10 21-04-2010 ABX SA DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

199601521 12 22-04-2010 AMERICAN RECREATION WILKINSON & GRIST

GROUP 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

4/4



