

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19610725	30	25-04-2010	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19610726	30	25-04-2010	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620309	3	27-04-2010	THE CLOROX COMPANY	JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19620310	5	27-04-2010	THE CLOROX COMPANY	JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19621053	5	27-04-2010	ARAKAWA-CHOTARO & CO.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19901559	16	21-04-2010	THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19902071	21	27-04-2010	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
19902081	5	27-04-2010	YEUNG KAI-CHUEN, YEUNG YIK-CHEUNG AND YEUNG	YEUNG KAI-CHUEN, YEUNG YIK-CHEUNG AND YEUNG YIK-FONG TRADING AS CHINA

			YIK—FONG TRADING AS CHINA NATIVE PRODUCTS GINSENG AND ANTLER CO.	NATIVE PRODUCTS GINSENG AND ANTLER CO. FLAT C, 23RD FLOOR, TAISHAN NANS KAO SHAN TRC TAIKOO SHING, HONG KONG.
19902531	3	25-04-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA IDA- RYOGOKUDO	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19902532	25	26-04-2010	ANNA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	N/A
19902935	25	21-04-2010	RAINBOW SKIPPER COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
19903170	25	26-04-2010	YOUYUO GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Fung, Wong, Ng & Lam Solicitors and Notaries Room 8, 4/F, New Henry House, 10 Ice House Street, Central, Hong Kong
19903509	5	26-04-2010	PHARMACIA S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1990B3954	25	25-04-2010	THE EAGLE'S EYE INTERNATIONAL LTD.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19910358	25	21-04-2010	SALEM SILK GARMENT LIMITED	N/A
19910359	25	25-04-2010	THE EAGLE'S EYE INTERNATIONAL LTD.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19910627	9	25-04-2010	INFORMIX SOFTWARE, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19911207	14	27-04-2010	JUVENIA MONTRES S.A.	Regimark Limited Room 3804 Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen's Road East, Wanchai, HONG KONG
1991B0164	1	21-04-2010	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	JSM 16TH—19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B0276	25	24-04-2010	JOOSIKHAESA DAE HYUN	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,

111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1991B0768	10	26-04-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA NIHONKENKOZOSHINKENKYU KAI	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B2066	9	22-04-2010	QWEST COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B2586	3	27-04-2010	EASY CARE CARPET SYSTEMS LIMITED	EASY CARE CARPET SYSTEMS LIMITED FLAT B, 4TH FLOOR, LOYONG COURT COMMERICAL BUILDING, 212-220 LOCKHART ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B2587	3	27-04-2010	EASY CARE CARPET SYSTEMS LIMITED	N/A
199200090	9	25-04-2010	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199200174	8	26-04-2010	NOBLE TOUCH LIMITED	N/A
199200276	12	26-04-2010	ETEX S.A.	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199204096	17	26-04-2010	ETEX S.A.	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199204097	19	26-04-2010	ETEX S.A.	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199205394	7	25-04-2010	SCHINDLER AUFZUGE AG.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199205395	12	25-04-2010	SCHINDLER AUFZUGE AG.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B01689	9	21-04-2010	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1992B05208	3	24-04-2010	MARIO VALENTINO S.P.A.	REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199300130	25	21-04-2010	ACE WIN COMPANY LIMITED.	N/A
199303545	9	27-04-2010	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B02211	9	25-04-2010	INFORMIX SOFTWARE, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199404343	30	22-04-2010	KELSEN A/S	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road, Hong Kong.
199404362	7	24-04-2010	PUMPENFABRIK ERNST VOGEL GMBH	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199404363	9	24-04-2010	PUMPENFABRIK ERNST VOGEL GMBH	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199404364	11	24-04-2010	PUMPENFABRIK ERNST VOGEL GMBH	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B09581	10	21-04-2010	ABX SA	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199601521	12	22-04-2010	AMERICAN RECREATION GROUP	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.